	TABULATION OF BIDS							AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY AND TH	-	disable a manufapinak dy kinya. Ny janjarken kariminak kayafuminah kar	
PROJECT: Hana Highway Rockfall Mitigation MP12											
PROJECT NO.: 36C-01-10 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.63 Miles										STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana				AMERITECH SLOPE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		HI-TECH ROCKFALL CONSTRUCTION			
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 7, 2020 *** NOTE: Quantities											
BID OPENED: June 4, 2020 shown in this column are for											
COMPLET		in-house use only.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$300,000.0
205.6000	Structure Excavation for Shotcrete	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.0
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$63,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00	L.S.	\$240,000.0
209.0500	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,600.00	F.A.	\$25,600.00	F.A.	\$25,600.00	F.A.	\$25,600.0
512.1000	Horizontal Soil Nails	18	Each	\$3,940.00	\$70,920.00	\$6,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$73,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$324,000.
512.2000	Vertical Soil Nails	15	Each	\$2,955.00	\$44,325.00	\$6,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$66,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$225,000.
512.3000	Soil Nail Proof Test	4	Each	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.
512.4000	Additional Grout	2	CY	\$4,080.00	\$8,160.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.
602.1000	Reinforcing Steel for Shotcrete	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,100.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00	L.S.	\$36,000.
606.1000	Guardrail Type Thriebeam	50	L.F.	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.
607.0100	4-Feet, Wood Fence (70 L.F.)	70	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,050.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.
628.1000	Shotcrete for Wall (105 C.Y.)	105	L.S.	L.S.	\$244,825.00	L.S.	\$230,000.00	L.S.	\$169,000.00	L.S.	\$210,000.
629.1000	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (3,110 L.F	3110	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,500.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$7,775.
629.2000	Type D Pavement Marker (51 Each)	51	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$510.0
631.1000	"Falling Rocks" Sign	1	Each	\$2,585.00	\$2,585.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.0
634.0100	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk (402 S.F.)	402	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$20,100.
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$285,260.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$699,000.00	L.S. Sheet No. 1 of 3	\$1,200,000.

PROJECT: Hana Highway Rockfall Mitigation MP12											
PROJECT NO.: 36C-01-10 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.63 Miles										STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana				AMERITECH SLOPE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		HI-TECH ROCKFALL CONSTRUCTION			
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 7, 2020 ** NOTE: Quantities											
s		shown in this column are for									
COMPLETIO	ON TIME: Four Hundred Forty-Five (445) Working Days	in-house use only.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.00	F.A.	\$80,000.0
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$5,000.0
694.0100	Cutting and Removal of Vegetation	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$56,735.00	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$550,000.00	L.S.	\$256,000.0
694.0200	Slope Scaling Supervisor	256	M.H.	\$185.00	\$47,360.00	\$60.00	\$15,360.00	\$240.00	\$61,440.00	\$180.00	\$46,080.0
694.0300	Slope Scaler	768	M.H.	\$177.00	\$135,936.00	\$50.00	\$38,400.00	\$248.00	\$190,464.00	\$120.00	\$92,160.0
694.0400	Temporary Rockfall Barrier for Slope Scaling/Trimming	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$91,850.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$180,000.0
694.0500	Front-End Loader	32	Daily	\$2,050.00	\$65,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$83,200.00	\$1,900.00	\$60,800.0
694.0600	Additional Mechanized Equipment	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.0
694.0700	Removal of debris generated from slope scaling/trimming	848	C.Y.	\$47.50	\$40,280.00	\$200.00	\$169,600.00	C.Y.	\$165,000.00	\$300.00	\$254,400.0
694.0800	Protection of Existing Highway	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$63,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$220,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.0
695.1000	Anchored Wire Mesh System	41503	S.F.	\$54.35	\$2,255,688.05	\$35.00	\$1,452,605.00	\$53.00	\$2,199,659.00	\$62.00	\$2,573,186.0
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item).	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$205,700.00	L.S.	\$236,739.90	L.S.	\$180,808.00	L.S.	\$381,084.6
	Check of Mobilization percentage			5.34%		6.00%		3.28%		6.00%	

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

PROJECT:	Hana Highway Rockfall Mitigation MP12										
PROJECT NO.: 36C-01-10 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.63 Miles											
									STATE OF HAWAII		
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana				AMERITECH SLOPE CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		HI-TECH ROCKFALL CONSTRUCTION		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 7, 2020 Qu BID OPENED: June 4, 2020 col		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this	Solici incorolito, inc.		CONSTRUCTION		CONSTRUCTION		HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
		column are for in-house use									
COMPLET	ION TIME: Four Hundred Forty-Five (445) Working Days	only.									
TEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	Sum of All Items			\$4,055,774.05		\$4,182,404.90		\$5,697,971.00		\$6,732,495.6	
	Hawaii Products Preference			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.0	
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference			\$0.00		\$209,120.25		\$0.00		\$0.0	
	Amount for Comparison of Bids			\$4,055,774.05		\$3,973,284.65		\$5,697,971.00		\$6,732,495.6	
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for the	nis project.									